MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

Pitbike A

Practice started at 8:10:09

Piliscsév 0.000 Km
2011.04.23. 08:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 1 91 CSONTOS Milan Székesfehérvari MSE Bucci MIDSIZE 1:00.623 6
2 2 343 VIDOVICS Adam Székesfehérvari Motocross SE Bucci MIDSIZE 1:00.947 0.324 7
3 3 1 SIPIKAL Adam Szlovakia Nitro MIDSIZE 1:01.923 1.300 6
4 1 7 CSATO Szilard Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro MINI 1:04.480 3.857 4
5 4 434 VIDOVICS Akos Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster MIDSIZE 1:05.526 4.903 5
6 5 71 REMENYI Maté Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT MIDSIZE 1:06.166 5.543 6
7 1 9 FORRAS Laszlé Team Pitbike.hu SE Stomp SPORT140 1:08.596 7.973 6
8 2 14 BUDAI Attila MAMI Yamaha Fehér Pitster SPORT140 1:09.284 8.661 6
9 3 11 JOSA Viktor Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro SPORT140 1:11.494 10.871 4

10 2 15  KOMAROMI Istvan Motoaction SE Motovert MINI 1:12.135 11.512 6

11 3 169 MOLNAR Péter Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro MINI 1:13.843 13.220 2

12 4 10 NEMETH Gergé Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro MINI 1:16.471 15.848 4

13 6 3 KOVACS Patrik Székesfehérvari Motocross SE Motovert MIDSIZE 1:19.113 18.490 4

14 5 36 MANKOVICS Lészlo MAMI Yamaha Fehér BSE MINI 1:25.158 24.535 5

Orbits

Printed: 2011.04.23. 9:32:52
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MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés Piliscsév 0.000 Km ..;.;.
Pitbike A 2011.04.23. 08:00
- || H N

Practice started at 8:10:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:11.865 +0.371 8:18:06.516
(91) CSONTOS Milan 4 1:12.177 +0.683 8:19:18.693
1 1:06.096 +5.473 8:12:17.114 ’
2 1:02.144 +1.521 8:13:19.258 (15) KOMAROMI Istvan
3 1:01.555 +0.932 8:14:20.813 1 1:15.833 +3.698 8:11:35.710
4 1:02.447 +1.824 8:15:23.260 2 1:13.600 +1.465 8:12:49.310
5 1:03.130 +2.507 8:16:26.390 3 1:13.126 +0.991 8:14:02.436
6 1:00.623 8:17:27.013 4 1:12.494 +0.359 8:15:14.930
5 1:12.135 8:16:27.065
(343) VIDOVICS Adam 6 1:13.147 +1.012 8:17:40.212
1 1:00.947 8:11:14.302 )
2 1:01.452 +0.505 8:12:15.754 (169) MOLNAR Péter
3 1:04.319 +3.372 8:13:20.073 1 1:36.914 +23.071 8:15:53.464
4 1:01.518 +0.571 8:14:21.591 2 1:13.843 8:17:07.307
5 1:02.494 +1.547 8:15:24.085 )
6 1:07.370 +6.423 8:16:31.455 (10) NEMETH Gerg6
7 1:10.566 +9.619 8:17:42.021 1 1:16.471 8:13:08.014
2 1:39.696 +23.225 8:14:47.710
(1) SIPIKAL Adam 3 1:17.495 +1.024 8:16:05.205
1 1:01.992 +0.069 8:12:40.164 4 1:17.053 +0.582 8:17:22.258
2 1:01.923 8:13:42.087 ’
3 1:03.374 +1.451 8:14:45.461 (3) KOVACS Patrik
4 1:03.554 +1.631 8:15:49.015 1 1:21.624 +2.511 8:11:47.264
5 1:02.424 +0.501 8:16:51.439 2 1:19.113 8:13:06.377
6 1:02.227 +0.304 8:17:53.666 3 2:16.873 +57.760 8:15:23.250
4 1:19.660 +0.547 8:16:42.910
(7) CSATO Szilard
1 1:04.868 +0.388 8:14:32.956 (36) MANKOVICS LaszI6
2 1:05.759 +1.279 8:15:38.715 1 1:27.452 +2.294 8:12:11.359
3 1:05.395 +0.915 8:16:44.110 2 1:25.158 8:13:36.517
4 1:04.480 8:17:48.590 3 1:36.592 +11.434 8:15:13.109
4 1:35.089 +9.931 8:16:48.198
(434) VIDOVICS Akos 5 1:32.978 +7.820 8:18:21.176
1 1:06.389 +0.863 8:11:36.721
2 1:08.637 +3.111 8:12:45.358
3 1:09.587 +4.061 8:13:54.945
4 1:05.526 8:15:00.471
5 1:119.712 +14.186 8:16:20.183

(71) REMENYI Maté

1 1:06.166 8:11:25.673
2 1:06.576 +0.410 8:12:32.249
3 1:08.111 +1.945 8:13:40.360
4 1:10.065 +3.899 8:14:50.425
5 1:39.359 +33.193 8:16:29.784
6 1:16.312 +10.146 8:17:46.096

(9) FORRAS LaszIo

1 1:08.647 +0.051 8:11:27.688
2 1:09.482 +0.886 8:12:37.170
3 1:08.596 8:13:45.766
4 1:11.756 +3.160 8:14:57.522
5 1:10.908 +2.312 8:16:08.430
6 1:10.049 +1.453 8:17:18.479

(14) BUDAI Attila

1 1:09.284 8:11:36.165
2 1:11.015 +1.731 8:12:47.180
3 1:10.991 +1.707 8:13:58.171
4 1:12.755 +3.471 8:15:10.926
5 1:11.779 +2.495 8:16:22.705
6 1:10.460 +1.176 8:17:33.165

(11) JOSA Viktor
1 1:12.768 +1.274 8:15:43.157
2 1:11.494 8:16:54.651

Orbits
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MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Mért Edzés

Pitbike A

Qualifying started at 9:55:18

Piliscsév 0.000 Km

2011.04.283. 09:50.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 1 434 VIDOVICS Akos Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster MIDSIZE 58.682 8
2 2 91 CSONTOS Milan Székesfehérvari MSE Bucci MIDSIZE 59.034 0.352 8
3 3 343 VIDOVICS Adam Székesfehérvari Motocross SE Bucci MIDSIZE 59.340 0.658 8
4 4 1 SIPIKAL Adam Szlovakia Nitro MIDSIZE 59.647 0.965 8
5 1 7 CSATO Szilard Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro MINI 1:00.610 1.928 7
6 5 71 REMENYI Maté Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT MIDSIZE 1:04.921 6.239 7
7 1 11 JOSA Viktor Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro SPORT140 1:06.541 7.859 7
8 2 14 BUDAI Attila MAMI Yamaha Fehér Pitster SPORT140 1:06.892 8.210 6
9 2 36 MANKOVICS Lészlo MAMI Yamaha Fehér BSE MINI 1:06.972 8.290 5

10 3 9 FORRAS Laszlé Team Pitbike.hu SE Stomp SPORT140 1:07.240 8.558 7

11 3 15  KOMAROMI Istvan Motoaction SE Motovert MINI 1:08.311 9.629 7

12 4 169 MOLNAR Péter Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro MINI 1:09.207 10.525 5

13 5 10 NEMETH Gergé Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro MINI 1:09.969 11.287 7

14 4 69 GALLA Daniel Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster SPORT140 1:14.469 15.787 6

15 6 3 KOVACS Patrik Székesfehérvari Motocross SE Motovert MIDSIZE

Orbits

Printed: 2011.04.23.

10:06:12

CHBoNOMoTO

WTIMING



MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév)

Qualifying - Mért Edzés Piliscsév 0.000 Km ..;.;.
Pitbike A 2011.04.23. 09:50
> || H EH BN

Qualifying started at 9:55:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:08.130 +1.589 10:04:54.138
(434) VIDOVICS Akos
1 1:00.266 +1.584 9:57:14.473 (14) BUDAI Attila
2 1:17.651 +18.969 9:58:32.124 1 1:12.119 +5.227 9:58:35.276
3 1:00.666 +1.984 9:59:32.790 2 1:06.892 9:59:42.168
4 1:02.186 +3.504 10:00:34.976 3 1:08.951 +2.059 10:00:51.119
5 1:15.936 +17.254 10:01:50.912 4 1:13.990 +7.098 10:02:05.109
6 1:21.270 +22 588 10:03:12.182 5 1:11.983 +5.091 10:03:17.092
7 58.682 10:04:10.864 6 1:07.294 +0.402 10:04:24.386
8 1:11.193 +12.511 10:05:22.057
(36) MANKOVICS Laszlo
(91) CSONTOS Milan 1 1:06.972 9:57:54.027
1 59.084 +0.050 9:57:24.938 2 1:08.564 +1.592 9:59:02.591
2 59.336 +0.302 9:58:24.274 3 1:44.742 +37.770 10:00:47.333
3 59.034 9:59:23.308 4 1:25.853 +18.881 10:02:13.186
4 1:00.076 +1.042 10:00:23.384 5 1:28.472 +21.500 10:03:41.658
5 1:11.594 +12.560 10:01:34.978 )
6 1:01.250 +2.216 10:02:36.228 (9) FORRAS Laszl6
7 1:02.391 +3.357 10:03:38.619 1 1:18.956 +11.716 9:57:51.301
8 1:47.294 +48.260 10:05:25.913 2 1:08.976 +1.736 9:59:00.277
3 1:07.454 +0.214 10:00:07.731
(343) VIDOVICS Adam 4 1:08.456 +1.216 10:01:16.187
1 59.340 9:57:20.724 5 1:07.240 10:02:23.427
2 59.987 +0.647 9:58:20.711 6 1:11.035 +3.795 10:03:34.462
3 59.422 +0.082 9:59:20.133 7 1:15.192 +7.952 10:04:49.654
4 59.675 +0.335 10:00:19.808 ’
5 59.658 +0.318 10:01:19.466 (15) KOMAROMI Istvan
6 1:03.484 +4.144 10:02:22.950 1 1:09.888 +1.577 9:57:40.452
7 1:03.368 +4.028 10:03:26.318 2 1:08.311 9:58:48.763
8 1:04.231 +4.891 10:04:30.549 3 1:09.169 +0.858 9:59:57.932
4 1:08.464 +0.153 10:01:06.396
(1) SIPIKAL Adam 5 1:09.208 +0.897 10:02:15.604
1 59.831 +0.184 9:57:16.223 6 1:13.044 +4.733 10:03:28.648
2 1:00.934 +1.287 9:58:17.157 7 1:09.716 +1.405 10:04:38.364
3 1:01.168 +1.521 9:59:18.325 )
4 59.647 10:00:17.972 (169) MOLNAR Péter
5 1:00.347 +0.700 10:01:18.319 1 1:09.207 9:57:52.937
6 1:07.463 +7.816 10:02:25.782 2 1:33.665 +24.458 9:59:26.602
7 1:05.290 +5.643 10:03:31.072 3 2:22.538 +1:13.331 10:01:49.140
8 1:08.285 +8.638 10:04:39.357 4 1:15.685 +6.478 10:03:04.825
5 1:13.611 +4.404 10:04:18.436
(7) CSATO Szilard ,
1 1:08.017 +7.407 9:57:41.354 (10) NEMETH Gerg6
2 1:03.703 +3.093 9:58:45.057 1 1:13.935 +3.966 9:57:53.062
3 1:01.148 +0.538 9:59:46.205 2 1:16.289 +6.320 9:59:09.351
4 1:02.073 +1.463 10:00:48.278 3 1:11.404 +1.435 10:00:20.755
5 1:01.809 +1.199 10:01:50.087 4 1:10.886 +0.917 10:01:31.641
6 1:00.610 10:02:50.697 5 1:10.155 +0.186 10:02:41.796
7 1:02.957 +2.347 10:03:53.654 6 1:09.969 10:03:51.765
7 1:20.311 +10.342 10:05:12.076
(71) REMENYI Maté
1 1:05.734 +0.813 9:57:58.946 (69) GALLA Daniel
2 1:08.667 +3.746 9:59:07.613 1 1:14.469 9:58:03.722
3 1:07.257 +2.336 10:00:14.870 2 1:15.431 +0.962 9:59:19.153
4 1:05.121 +0.200 10:01:19.991 3 1:26.186 +11.717 10:00:45.339
5 1:04.921 10:02:24.912 4 1:16.066 +1.597 10:02:01.405
6 1:10.770 +5.849 10:03:35.682 5 1:17.126 +2.657 10:03:18.531
7 1:112.510 +7.589 10:04:48.192 6 1:43.592 +29.123 10:05:02.123
(11) JOSA Viktor
1 1:08.689 +2.148 9:57:48.393
2 1:07.663 +1.122 9:58:56.056
3 1:06.541 10:00:02.597
4 1:06.623 +0.082 10:01:09.220
5 1:07.209 +0.668 10:02:16.429
6 1:29.579 +23.038 10:03:46.008

Orbits
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& Magyar Kéztarsasag Nemzetkozi
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RN %& S Hungarian Int. MX Championship
MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév) Sorted on Laps
Race 1 - 1.futam Piliscsév 0.000 Km

5 -
Pitbike A 2011.04.283..12:30
e | Il

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:29:29

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
1 1 343 VIDOVICS Adam Székesfehén  Bucci MIDSIZE 1 11:56.416 58.355 15
2 2 434  VIDOVICS Akos Team Pitbike.  Pitster MIDSIZE 11 11:57.402 0.986 57.089 12
3 3 1 SIPIKAL Adam Szlovakia Nitro MIDSIZE 11 12:04.967 8.551 58.501 11
4 1 7 CSATO Szilard Team Pitbike.  Pitsterpro MINI 1 12:45.514 49.098 1:01.082 15
5 4 71 REMENYI Maté Team Pitbike. RPT MIDSIZE 10 12:01.358 1Lap 1:03.358 10
6 5 91 CSONTOS Milan Székesfehén  Bucci MIDSIZE 10 12:14.162 1 Lap 58.143 9
7 1 11 JOSA Viktor Team Pitbike.  Pitsterpro SPORT140 10 12:28.481 1 Lap 1:05.879 15
8 2 169 MOLNAR Péter Team Pitbike.  Pitsterpro MINI 10 12:44.980 1 Lap 1:07.047 12
9 2 9 FORRAS Laszlé Team Pitbike.  Stomp SPORT140 10 12:46.636 1 Lap 1:06.270 12
10 3 36 MANKOVICS Léaszlé MAMI Yamat BSE MINI 10 12:47.283 1 Lap 1:07.047 1
1 4 15  KOMAROMI Istvan Motoaction S Motovert MINI 10 12:48.060 1 Lap 1:06.368 10
12 5 10 NEMETH Gerg6 Team Pitbike.  Pitsterpro MINI 10 12:52.164 1 Lap 1:08.146 9
13 3 69 GALLA Daniel Team Pitbike.  Pitster SPORT140 9 12:29.336 2 Laps 1:11.015 11
14 6 3 KOVACS Patrik Székesfehén  Motovert MIDSIZE 9 12:53.006 2 Laps 1:13.123 8
Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
INS DNS 14 BUDAI Attila MAMI Yamah  Pitster SPORT140 9 12:20.964 DNS 1:06.124 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
0.986 - 57.089 - 434 - VIDOVICS Akos
Orbits
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& @’ G F @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship
] - ]
MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév) Sorted on Laps
]
Race 1 - 1.futam Piliscsév 0.000 Km ._._.
Pitbike A 2011.04.28. 12:30. ......
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:29:29 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
MIDSIZE
1 1 343 VIDOVICS Adam Székesfehén  Bucci MIDSIZE 1 11:56.416 58.355 15
2 2 434  VIDOVICS Akos Team Pitbike.  Pitster MIDSIZE 1 11:57.402 0.986 57.089 12
3 3 1 SIPIKAL Adam Szlovékia Nitro MIDSIZE 1 12:04.967 8.551 58.501 1
4 4 71 REMENYI Maté Team Pitbike. RPT MIDSIZE 10 12:01.358 1Lap 1:03.358 10
5 5 91 CSONTOS Milan Székesfehén  Bucci MIDSIZE 10 12:14.162 1 Lap 58.143 9
6 6 3 KOVACS Patrik Székesfehén  Motovert MIDSIZE 9 12:53.006 2 Laps 1:13.123 8
MINI
1 1 7 CSATO Szilard Team Pitbike.  Pitsterpro MINI 1 12:45.514 1:01.082 15
2 2 169 MOLNAR Péter Team Pitbike.  Pitsterpro MINI 10 12:44.980 1 Lap 1:07.047 12
3 3 36 MANKOVICS LaszIé MAMI Yamah BSE MINI 10 12:47.283 1 Lap 1:07.047 1
4 4 15  KOMAROMI Istvan Motoaction S Motovert MINI 10 12:48.060 1 Lap 1:06.368 10
5 5 10 NEMETH Gergé Team Pitbike.  Pitsterpro MINI 10 12:52.164 1 Lap 1:08.146 9
SPORT140
1 1 11 JOSA Viktor Team Pitbike  Pitsterpro SPORT140 10 12:28.481 1:05.879 15
2 2 9 FORRAS LaszIo Team Pitbike.  Stomp SPORT140 10 12:46.636 18.155 1:06.270 12
3 3 69 GALLA Daniel Team Pitbike.  Pitster SPORT140 9 12:29.336 1 Lap 1:11.015 11
Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
INS DNS 14 BUDAI Attila MAMI Yamah  Pitster SPORT140 9 12:20.964 DNS 1:06.124 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
0.986 - 57.089 - 434 - VIDOVICS Akos

Printed: 2011.04.23. 12:59:33
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FMFEFIE EFE Hungarian Int. MX Championship

MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév)

Race 1 - 1.futam Piliscsév 0.000 Km ..;.;.
Pitbike A 2011.04.23. 12:30
|| H N

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:29:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:08.021 +9.878 12:31:50.176 7 1:08.035 +1.667 12:38:50.462
(343) VIDOVICS Adam 2 1:55.064 +56.921 12:33:45.240 8 1:07.134 +0.766 12:39:57.596
1 58.999 +0.644 12:31:30.311 3 1:00.709 +2.566 12:34:45.949 9 1:09.134 +2.766 12:41:06.730
2 58.432 +0.077 12:32:28.743 4 58.285 +0.142 12:35:44.234 10 1:10.726 +4.358 12:42:17.456
3 58.699 +0.344 12:33:27.442 5 1:00.986 +2.843 12:36:45.220
4 1:00.617 +2.262 12:34:28.059 6 59.270 +1.127 12:37:44.490 (10) NEMETH Gergé
5 59.579 +1.224 12:35:27.638 7 58.143 12:38:42.633 1 1:09.657 +1.511 12:31:55.782
6 1:01.110 +2.755 12:36:28.748 8 1:03.191 +5.048 12:39:45.824 2 1:08.547 +0.401 12:33:04.329
7 1:00.877 +2.522 12:37:29.625 9 59.083 +0.940 12:40:44.907 3 1:08.146 12:34:12.475
8 59.642 +1.287 12:38:29.267 10 58.651 +0.508 12:41:43.558 4 1:09.879 +1.733 12:35:22.354
9 58.740 +0.385 12:39:28.007 ] 5 1:10.476 +2.330 12:36:32.830
10 58.355 12:40:26.362 (11) JOSA Viktor 6 1:08.761 +0.615 12:37:41.591
11 59.450 +1.095 12:41:25.812 1 1:07.775 +1.896 12:31:51.563 7 1:08.306 +0.160 12:38:49.897
2 1:07.578 +1.699 12:32:59.141 8 1:08.354 +0.208 12:39:58.251
(434) VIDOVICS Akos 3 1:06.128 +0.249 12:34:05.269 9 1:11.574 +3.428 12:41:09.825
1 57.089 12:31:27.155 4 1:05.879 12:35:11.148 10 1:11.735 +3.589 12:42:21.560
2 1:01.587 +4.498 12:32:28.742 5 1:09.387 +3.508 12:36:20.535
3 57.579 +0.490 12:33:26.321 6 1:06.251 +0.372 12:37:26.786 (69) GALLA Daniel
4 1:00.242 +3.153 12:34:26.563 7 1:09.389 +3.510 12:38:36.175 1 1:14.222 +3.207 12:32:05.670
5 1:00.246 +3.157 12:35:26.809 8 1:07.720 +1.841 12:39:43.895 2 1:13.063 +2.048 12:33:18.733
6 1:00.981 +3.892 12:36:27.790 9 1:06.022 +0.143 12:40:49.917 3 1:19.348 +8.333 12:34:38.081
7 1:02.912 +5.823 12:37:30.702 10 1:07.960 +2.081 12:41:57.877 4 1:15.510 +4.495 12:35:53.591
8 59.217 +2.128 12:38:29.919 ) 5 1:15.042 +4.027 12:37:08.633
9 1:00.048 +2.959 12:39:29.967 (169) MOLNAR Péter 6 1:13.641 +2.626 12:38:22.274
10 58.225 +1.136 12:40:28.192 1 1:09.537 +2.490 12:31:48.892 7 1:12.560 +1.545 12:39:34.834
1 58.606 +1.517 12:41:26.798 2 1:07.186 +0.139 12:32:56.078 8 1:12.883 +1.868 12:40:47.717
3 1:07.047 12:34:03.125 9 1:11.015 12:41:58.732
(1) SIPIKAL Adam 4 1:07.060 +0.013 12:35:10.185
1 1:00.647 +2.146 12:31:30.714 5 1:09.607 +2.560 12:36:19.792 (3) KOVACS Patrik
2 1:03.267 +4.766 12:32:33.981 6 1:11.561 +4.514 12:37:31.353 1 1:15.017 +1.894 12:32:12.005
3 59.682 +1.181 12:33:33.663 7 1:15.755 +8.708 12:38:47.108 2 1:20.992 +7.869 12:33:32.997
4 59.995 +1.494 12:34:33.658 8 1:09.469 +2.422 12:39:56.577 3 1:13.123 12:34:46.120
5 58.501 12:35:32.159 9 1:08.907 +1.860 12:41:05.484 4 1:16.034 +2.911 12:36:02.154
6 1:01.827 +3.326 12:36:33.986 10 1:08.892 +1.845 12:42:14.376 5 1:14.813 +1.690 12:37:16.967
7 1:01.494 +2.993 12:37:35.480 ) 6 1:14.073 +0.950 12:38:31.040
8 58.778 +0.277 12:38:34.258 (9) FORRAS Laszl6 7 1:15.607 +2.484 12:39:46.647
9 1:00.673 +2.172 12:39:34.931 1 1:09.901 +3.631 12:31:52.441 8 1:16.140 +3.017 12:41:02.787
10 59.562 +1.061 12:40:34.493 2 1:09.783 +3.513 12:33:02.224 9 1:19.615 +6.492 12:42:22.402
11 59.870 +1.369 12:41:34.363 3 1:06.270 12:34:08.494
4 1:09.365 +3.095 12:35:17.859 (14) BUDAI Attila
(7) CSATO Szilard 5 1:06.982 +0.712 12:36:24.841 1 1:10.240 +4.116 12:32:26.762
1 1:02.885 +1.803 12:31:42.694 6 1:07.876 +1.606 12:37:32.717 2 1:11.822 +5.698 12:33:38.584
2 1:03.041 +1.959 12:32:45.735 7 1:11.228 +4.958 12:38:43.945 3 1:10.890 +4.766 12:34:49.474
3 1:01.082 12:33:46.817 8 1:11.497 +5.227 12:39:55.442 4 1:13.862 +7.738 12:36:03.336
4 1:03.554 +2.472 12:34:50.371 9 1:08.459 +2.189 12:41:03.901 5 1:12.071 +5.947 12:37:15.407
5 1:04.026 +2.944 12:35:54.397 10 1:12.131 +5.861 12:42:16.032 6 1:07.882 +1.758 12:38:23.289
6 1:02.226 +1.144 12:36:56.623 7 1:13.397 +7.273 12:39:36.686
7 1:02.149 +1.067 12:37:58.772 (36) MANKOVICS LaszIé 8 1:07.550 +1.426 12:40:44.236
8 1:01.340 +0.258 12:39:00.112 1 1:07.822 +0.775 12:31:49.447 9 1:06.124 12:41:50.360
9 1:04.035 +2.953 12:40:04.147 2 1:07.342 +0.295 12:32:56.789
10 1:03.935 +2.853 12:41:08.082 3 1:09.071 +2.024 12:34:05.860
1 1:06.828 +5.746 12:42:14.910 4 1:07.047 12:35:12.907
5 1:17.634 +10.587 12:36:30.541
(71) REMENYI Maté 6 1:08.265 +1.218 12:37:38.806
1 1:03.358 12:31:38.841 7 1:08.772 +1.725 12:38:47.578
2 1:10.218 +6.860 12:32:49.059 8 1:09.422 +2.375 12:39:57.000
3 1:04.449 +1.091 12:33:53.508 9 1:08.989 +1.942 12:41:05.989
4 1:04.655 +1.297 12:34:58.163 10 1:10.690 +3.643 12:42:16.679
5 1:06.712 +3.354 12:36:04.875 )
6 1:06.529 +3.171 12:37:11.404 (15) KOMAROMI Istvan
7 1:05.272 +1.914 12:38:16.676 1 1:09.611 +3.243 12:31:56.204
8 1:04.142 +0.784 12:39:20.818 2 1:10.845 +4.477 12:33:07.049
9 1:03.792 +0.434 12:40:24.610 3 1:06.368 12:34:13.417
10 1:06.144 +2.786 12:41:30.754 4 1:13.045 +6.677 12:35:26.462
5 1:07.501 +1.133 12:36:33.963
(91) CSONTOS Milan 6 1:08.464 +2.096 12:37:42.427
Orbits
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
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& e Motocross Bajnoksag
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RGN S Hungarian Int. MX Championship
MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév) Lapchart
Race 1 - 1.futam Piliscsév 0.000 Km ._._.
Pitbike A 2011.04.283. 12:30. ......
Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:29:29 . .
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
VIDOVICS Akos (434) 1 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 343 343 343 343 343
SIPIKAL Adam (1) 2 1 343 343 343 343 343 343 434 434 434 434 434
VIDOVICS Adam (343) 3 343 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
REMENY! Maté (71) 4 M1 7 7 7 7 7T 7 1T 71 1 17
MOLNAR Péter (169) 5169 7 M TM 7T 71 71 71 71 T T
CSATO Szilard (7) 6 7 169 169 169 169 169 11 11 11 91 91
MANKOVICS LészI6 (36) 7 36 36 36 11 11 11 169 91 91 11 11
CSONTOS Milan (91) 8 91 91 11 36 36 9 9 9 9 9 169
FORRAS LaszI6 (9) 9 9 1 9 9 9 36 36 169 169 169 9
JOSA Viktor (11) 10 11 9 10 10 10 10 10 36 36 36 36
NEMETHGerg(’i (10) 1 10 10 15 15 15 15 15 10 15 15 15
KOMAROMI Istvan (15) 12 15 15 69 69 91 91 91 15 10 10 10
GALLA Daniel (69) 13 69 69 3 91 69 69 69 69 14 14
KOVACS Patrik (3) 14 3 3 14 3 3 14 14 14 69 69
BUDAI Attila (14) 15 14 14 91 14 14 3 3 3 3 3

Printed: 2011.04.23. 12:45:16
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N @’ G F @ Hungarian Int. MX Championship
i — i
MAMS Int. Motocross OB. 1.f. (Piliscsév) Sorted on Laps
i
Race 2 - 2.futam Piliscsév 0.000 Km ._._.
Pitbike A 2011.04.23..18:20 . ......
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:18:54 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff dints L
1 1 343 VIDOVICS Adam Székesfehérvari Motocross SE Bucci MIDSIZE 13 12:46.129 15
2 2 91 CSONTOS Milan Székesfehérvari MSE Bucci MIDSIZE 13 12:50.065 3936 12
3 3 434 VIDOVICS Akos Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster MIDSIZE 13 13:11.570 25.441 1
4 4 1 SIPIKAL Adam Szlovakia Nitro MIDSIZE 13 13:23.971 37842 10
5 1 7 CSATO Szilard Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro MINI 13 13:39.716 53.587 15
6 2 15 KOMAROMI Istvan Motoaction SE Motovert MINI 12 13:52.035 1 Lap 12
7 5 71 REMENYI Maté Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT MIDSIZE 12 13:53.532 1 Lap 9
8 1 11 JOSA Viktor Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitsterpro SPORT140 1 12:51.024 2 Laps 15
9 2 14 BUDAI Attila MAMI Yamaha Fehér Pitster SPORT140 1 13:06.204 2 Laps 12
10 3 9 FORRAS Laszlé Team Pitbike.hu SE Stomp SPORT140 1 13:29.080 2 Laps 11
1 3 36 MANKOVICS Laszlo MAMI Yamaha Fehér BSE MINI 1 13:32.498 2 Laps 1
12 6 3 KOVACS Patrik Székesfehérvari Motocross SE Motovert MIDSIZE 10 12:35.036 3 Laps 8
